
COOS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
SUMMARY OF UNCOLLECTED BALANCES BY ROLL TYPE

Jun 30, 2021TRANSACTION DATE Jul 8, 2021

TOTALUTILITYMNFCT STRUCTPERSONALYEAR REAL
1980 66.95 66.950.00 0.00 0.00
1981 510.96 510.960.00 0.00 0.00
1982 553.06 553.060.00 0.00 0.00
1983 488.28 488.280.00 0.00 0.00
1984 526.05 526.050.00 0.00 0.00
1985 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1986 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1987 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1988 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1989 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1990 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1991 4,517.67 4,517.670.00 0.00 0.00
1992 389.84 389.840.00 0.00 0.00
1993 437.78 598.590.00 160.81 0.00
1994 373.08 506.010.00 132.93 0.00
1995 334.14 445.750.00 111.61 0.00
1996 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1997 0.00 54.760.00 54.76 0.00
1998 0.00 160.240.00 160.24 0.00
1999 0.00 236.040.00 236.04 0.00
2000 0.00 534.950.00 534.95 0.00
2001 0.00 648.080.00 648.08 0.00
2002 0.00 726.170.00 726.17 0.00
2003 0.00 1,347.720.00 1,347.72 0.00
2004 210.69 2,481.70540.32 1,730.69 0.00
2005 456.03 4,708.16936.51 3,315.62 0.00
2006 917.35 6,132.30859.89 4,355.06 0.00
2007 4,551.55 10,665.74741.45 5,372.74 0.00
2008 6,880.28 14,400.22714.15 6,805.79 0.00
2009 3,797.33 17,403.956,254.68 7,351.94 0.00
2010 1,950.04 16,778.365,326.88 9,501.44 0.00
2011 1,744.17 18,907.296,010.88 11,152.24 0.00
2012 1,776.29 18,796.775,804.30 11,216.18 0.00
2013 3,426.67 20,001.035,928.83 10,645.53 0.00
2014 6,387.12 21,073.365,260.00 9,426.24 0.00
2015 175,245.17 194,227.355,588.55 10,902.73 2,490.90
2016 167,659.08 192,114.795,970.70 16,003.48 2,481.53
2017 326,601.13 359,408.409,261.78 23,524.06 21.43
2018 780,556.75 840,266.0615,858.22 36,985.80 6,865.29
2019 1,292,336.90 1,369,362.1318,858.07 58,167.16 0.00
2020 2,591,978.35 2,791,087.9453,679.08 104,275.93 41,154.58

Total : 53,013.73334,845.94147,594.29 5,910,126.675,374,672.71
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